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2004 Umstead 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 04/03/2004
100 Mile Finishers

Group - Pos

M20-29
M40-49
F30-39

F20-29

M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M<=19

M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
F40-49

M50-59
M20-29
M30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
F40-49

M50-59
M30-39
M50-59
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
M50-59
F40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
F30-39
M50-59
M30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M60-69
M40-49
M60-69
M60-69
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Elapsed Time

15:05:03
16:42:34
18:46:03
19:11:33
19:44:48
19:47:07
20:02:42
20:20:27
20:29:17
20:51:26
20:51:28
21:02:46
21:15:16
21:16:40
21:24:37
21:24:58
21:36:48
21:37:52
21:45:07
21:45:55
21:47:19
21:563:27
22:09:12
22:14:13
22:18:08
22:22:30
22:38:27
22:39:59
22:42:25
22:50:30
23:02:36
23:09:17
23:09:42
23:09:44
23:13:38
23:13:39
23:16:13
23:17:19
23:23:58
23:24:31
23:32:06
23:33:01
23:37:53
23:40:42
23:42:50
23:45:22
23:45:29
23:47:17
23:48:59
24:11:57
24:13:27
24:25:29
24:40:52

Pace

09:03
10:02
11:16
11:31
11:51
11:52
12:02
12:12
12:18
12:31
12:31
12:38
12:45
12:46
12:51
12:51
12:58
12:59
13:03
13:04
13:04
13:08
13:18
13:21
13:23
13:25
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:42
13:50
13:54
13:54
13:54
13:56
13:56
13:58
13:58
14:02
14:03
14:07
14:08
14:11
14:12
14:14
14:15
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:31
14:32
14:39
14:49

Age
23
40
34
20
52
33
43
19
45
49
39
44
55
25
31
52
45
32
35
44
58
55
43
55
36
50
48
40
47
53
42
57
53
52
40
37
52
31
54
47
54
55
53
55
41
46
56
43
48
65
42
61
61
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State

NC
MEX
NY
VA
CA
GA
NC
VA
PA
AL
AL
GA
NC
NC
PA
MD
PA
NY
NC
MA
MO
X
wv
VA
VA
PA
SC
SC
FL
MD
VT
NC
NC
NC
VA
VA
PA
VA
Mi
GA
GA
VA
CT
GA
AL
IN
GA
DE
NC
NC
VA
NC
NC

Name

Kirk, Matt
Guerrero, Luis
Varlamova, Olga
Shelton, Jenn
Schmidt, Paul
Pope, Scotty L
Ferrari, Guido
Barnett, Billy
Monyak, Mike
Washatka, David J
Norvell, Elmer A
Bauer, Liz

Scott, Geoff
Smythe, Brad
Rarer, Garry R
Stritehoff, Nelson
Freeman, Richard
Kasparek, Edward
Dummar, Fred
Sheeran, Mark
Ryerse, Jan
Blenden, Mark
Vargas, Maria
Gaylord, Robert
Snipes, David A
Kershner, Al
Pastore, Mike
Stewart, Andrea D
Alidina, Noora
Green, Thomas
Simonsen, Jacqueline
King, David
Dudeck, Jerry
Barnes, Charlie
Finkle, Jay
Finkle, Anita
Weitzel, John
Townsend, Kevin
Johnson, Joe
Saunders, John C
Michael, Steve
Ring, Robert R
Hunt, Carl
Harman, William
Espy, JR, Isaac P
Smith, Mike
Velazco, Andy
Camp, Carl
Anderson, Joey
Esser, Walt
Gentry, Bill
Lugiano, Joe
Squier, Ill, William C
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

2004 Umstead 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 04/03/2004
100 Mile Finishers

Group - Pos

M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M60-69
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
F50-59
M50-59
F30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
F50-59
M60-69
F40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
F40-49
F50-59
M50-59
F50-59
M20-29
F40-49
F40-49
M30-39
F30-39
F40-49
M40-49
M60-69
M50-59
F40-49
M30-39
M60-69
F50-59
M50-59

19
15
20
21
22
16
17
18
4
8
19
20
9
21
1
23
3
10
24
22
25
2
5
6
26
11
12
7
3
27
4
3
8
9
13
4
10
23
6
28
11
14
7
5
29

Elapsed Time

24:54:25
24:54:26
24:56:41
24:56:53
25:14:10
25:16:14
25:23:36
25:30:21
25:31:57
25:42:02
25:42:45
25:52:57
26:04:50
26:05:03
26:26:05
26:26:09
26:29:24
26:50:04
26:51:30
26:51:47
27:01:52
27:10:43
27:17:31
27:23:27
27:25:02
27:27:26
27:36:25
27:43:32
27:50:49
27:50:50
27:55:04
27:57:48
28:02:10
28:06:24
28:14:54
28:19:19
28:19:50
28:24:01
28:26:06
28:33:41
28:50:54
28:50:56
28:55:16
29:09:40
29:33:50

Pace

14:57
14:57
14:58
14:58
15:08
15:10
15:14
15:18
15:19
15:25
15:26
15:32
15:39
15:39
15:52
15:52
15:54
16:06
16:07
16:07
16:13
16:18
16:23
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:34
16:38
16:42
16:43
16:45
16:47
16:49
16:52
16:57
17:00
17:00
17:02
17:04
17:08
17:19
17:19
17:21
17:30
17:44

Age
50
43
58
57
52
48
49
40
63
39
45
48
38
48
50
50
34
39
59
45
59
51
62
45
53
32
35
45
51
55
59
29
40
41
39
32
43
48
62
54
43
34
61
53
57
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State

NC
NC
CAN
NY
FL
KY
CA
SC
NC
SC
NC
PA
GA
VA
KY
NH
NC
NC
VA
SC
MD
IL
NC
X
FL
PA
wv
CA
VA
VA
CAN
X
X
MD
uTt
CA
GA
VA
FL
SC
MD
VA
CA
LA
AZ

Name

Clark, Brian R

Cox, Lee

Landry, Donald
Prawda, Al

Sullivan, Jim
Durbin, Steve
Radich, John
Corley, JR, Clifford J
Calabria, Robert D
Backer, Byron
Valenzuela, David G
Lefferts, Peter C
Polin, Kevin
Spence, Stanley
Evans, Rosemary
Prescott, Walt
Carpenter, Pamela L
Rouse, Tony

Jones, Louis
Crosby, Robert
Moore, James E
Mason, Louise
Sprouse, Tom
Sergeant, Kimberley A
McNamara, Marty
Longenderfer, Paul
Huffman, David
Nquyen, Mylinh
Sexton, Dru
Zollman, Graham

Landry, Marion
Bennett, Peter

Nquyen, Yen
Falsone, Laura
Hawkins, Jonathan
Fromm, Anita Marie
Melin, Kendel
Nelsen, George W
Morgan, Paul
Morton, Alex
DeVader, Christy L
Dean, Wayne
Gebbie, Bill
Churchfield, Lynda
Piplani, Dharam Paul




