

2004 Umstead 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 04/03/2004

100 Mile Finishers

O'all	Group - Pos	Elapsed Time	Pace	Age	State	Name
1	M20-29 1	15:05:03	09:03	23	NC	Kirk, Matt
2	M40-49 1	16:42:34	10:02	40	MEX	Guerrero, Luis
3	F30-39 1	18:46:03	11:16	34	NY	<u>Varlamova, Olga</u>
4	F20-29 1	19:11:33	11:31	20	VA	<u>Shelton, Jenn</u>
5	M50-59 1	19:44:48	11:51	52	CA	Schmidt, Paul
6	M30-39 1	19:47:07	11:52	33	GA	Pope, Scotty L
7	M40-49 2	20:02:42	12:02	43	NC	Ferrari, Guido
8	M<=19 1	20:20:27	12:12	19	VA	Barnett, Billy
9	M40-49 3	20:29:17	12:18	45	PA	Monyak, Mike
10	M40-49 4	20:51:26	12:31	49	AL	Washatka, David J
11	M30-39 2	20:51:28	12:31	39	AL	Norvell, Elmer A
12	F40-49 1	21:02:46	12:38	44	GA	<u>Bauer, Liz</u>
13	M50-59 2	21:15:16	12:45	55	NC	Scott, Geoff
14	M20-29 2	21:16:40	12:46	25	NC	Smythe, Brad
15	M30-39 3	21:24:37	12:51	31	PA	Rarer, Garry R
16	M50-59 3	21:24:58	12:51	52	MD	Stritehoff, Nelson
17	M40-49 5	21:36:48	12:58	45	PA	Freeman, Richard
18	M30-39 4	21:37:52	12:59	32	NY	Kasperek, Edward
19	M30-39 5	21:45:07	13:03	35	NC	Dummar, Fred
20	M40-49 6	21:45:55	13:04	44	MA	Sheeran, Mark
21	M50-59 4	21:47:19	13:04	58	MO	Ryerse, Jan
22	M50-59 5	21:53:27	13:08	55	TX	Blenden, Mark
23	F40-49 2	22:09:12	13:18	43	WV	<u>Vargas, Maria</u>
24	M50-59 6	22:14:13	13:21	55	VA	Gaylord, Robert
25	M30-39 6	22:18:08	13:23	36	VA	Snipes, David A
26	M50-59 7	22:22:30	13:25	50	PA	Kershner, Al
27	M40-49 7	22:38:27	13:35	48	SC	Pastore, Mike
28	F40-49 3	22:39:59	13:36	40	SC	<u>Stewart, Andrea D</u>
29	F40-49 4	22:42:25	13:37	47	FL	<u>Alidina, Noora</u>
30	M50-59 8	22:50:30	13:42	53	MD	Green, Thomas
31	F40-49 5	23:02:36	13:50	42	VT	<u>Simonsen, Jacqueline</u>
32	M50-59 9	23:09:17	13:54	57	NC	King, David
33	M50-59 10	23:09:42	13:54	53	NC	Dudeck, Jerry
34	M50-59 11	23:09:44	13:54	52	NC	Barnes, Charlie
35	M40-49 8	23:13:38	13:56	40	VA	Finkle, Jay
36	F30-39 2	23:13:39	13:56	37	VA	<u>Finkle, Anita</u>
37	M50-59 12	23:16:13	13:58	52	PA	Weitzel, John
38	M30-39 7	23:17:19	13:58	31	VA	Townsend, Kevin
39	M50-59 13	23:23:58	14:02	54	MI	Johnson, Joe
40	M40-49 9	23:24:31	14:03	47	GA	Saunders, John C
41	M50-59 14	23:32:06	14:07	54	GA	Michael, Steve
42	M50-59 15	23:33:01	14:08	55	VA	Ring, Robert R
43	M50-59 16	23:37:53	14:11	53	CT	Hunt, Carl
44	M50-59 17	23:40:42	14:12	55	GA	Harman, William
45	M40-49 10	23:42:50	14:14	41	AL	Espy, JR, Isaac P
46	M40-49 11	23:45:22	14:15	46	IN	Smith, Mike
47	M50-59 18	23:45:29	14:15	56	GA	Velazco, Andy
48	M40-49 12	23:47:17	14:16	43	DE	Camp, Carl
49	M40-49 13	23:48:59	14:17	48	NC	Anderson, Joey
50	M60-69 1	24:11:57	14:31	65	NC	Esser, Walt
51	M40-49 14	24:13:27	14:32	42	VA	Gentry, Bill
52	M60-69 2	24:25:29	14:39	61	NC	Lugiano, Joe
53	M60-69 3	24:40:52	14:49	61	NC	Squier, III, William C

2004 Umstead 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 04/03/2004

100 Mile Finishers

O'all	Group - Pos	Elapsed Time	Pace	Age	State	Name
54	M50-59 19	24:54:25	14:57	50	NC	Clark, Brian R
55	M40-49 15	24:54:26	14:57	43	NC	Cox, Lee
56	M50-59 20	24:56:41	14:58	58	CAN	Landry, Donald
57	M50-59 21	24:56:53	14:58	57	NY	Prawda, Al
58	M50-59 22	25:14:10	15:08	52	FL	Sullivan, Jim
59	M40-49 16	25:16:14	15:10	48	KY	Durbin, Steve
60	M40-49 17	25:23:36	15:14	49	CA	Radich, John
61	M40-49 18	25:30:21	15:18	40	SC	Corley, JR, Clifford J
62	M60-69 4	25:31:57	15:19	63	NC	Calabria, Robert D
63	M30-39 8	25:42:02	15:25	39	SC	Backer, Byron
64	M40-49 19	25:42:45	15:26	45	NC	Valenzuela, David G
65	M40-49 20	25:52:57	15:32	48	PA	Lefferts, Peter C
66	M30-39 9	26:04:50	15:39	38	GA	Polin, Kevin
67	M40-49 21	26:05:03	15:39	48	VA	Spence, Stanley
68	F50-59 1	26:26:05	15:52	50	KY	<u>Evans, Rosemary</u>
69	M50-59 23	26:26:09	15:52	50	NH	Prescott, Walt
70	F30-39 3	26:29:24	15:54	34	NC	<u>Carpenter, Pamela L</u>
71	M30-39 10	26:50:04	16:06	39	NC	Rouse, Tony
72	M50-59 24	26:51:30	16:07	59	VA	Jones, Louis
73	M40-49 22	26:51:47	16:07	45	SC	Crosby, Robert
74	M50-59 25	27:01:52	16:13	59	MD	Moore, James E
75	F50-59 2	27:10:43	16:18	51	IL	<u>Mason, Louise</u>
76	M60-69 5	27:17:31	16:23	62	NC	Sprouse, Tom
77	F40-49 6	27:23:27	16:26	45	TX	<u>Sergeant, Kimberley A</u>
78	M50-59 26	27:25:02	16:27	53	FL	McNamara, Marty
79	M30-39 11	27:27:26	16:28	32	PA	Longenderfer, Paul
80	M30-39 12	27:36:25	16:34	35	WV	Huffman, David
81	F40-49 7	27:43:32	16:38	45	CA	<u>Nguyen, Mylinh</u>
82	F50-59 3	27:50:49	16:42	51	VA	<u>Sexton, Dru</u>
83	M50-59 27	27:50:50	16:43	55	VA	Zollman, Graham
84	F50-59 4	27:55:04	16:45	59	CAN	<u>Landry, Marion</u>
85	M20-29 3	27:57:48	16:47	29	TX	Bennett, Peter
86	F40-49 8	28:02:10	16:49	40	TX	<u>Nguyen, Yen</u>
87	F40-49 9	28:06:24	16:52	41	MD	<u>Falsone, Laura</u>
88	M30-39 13	28:14:54	16:57	39	UT	Hawkins, Jonathan
89	F30-39 4	28:19:19	17:00	32	CA	<u>Fromm, Anita Marie</u>
90	F40-49 10	28:19:50	17:00	43	GA	<u>Melin, Kendel</u>
91	M40-49 23	28:24:01	17:02	48	VA	Nelsen, George W
92	M60-69 6	28:26:06	17:04	62	FL	Morgan, Paul
93	M50-59 28	28:33:41	17:08	54	SC	Morton, Alex
94	F40-49 11	28:50:54	17:19	43	MD	<u>DeVader, Christy L</u>
95	M30-39 14	28:50:56	17:19	34	VA	Dean, Wayne
96	M60-69 7	28:55:16	17:21	61	CA	Gebbie, Bill
97	F50-59 5	29:09:40	17:30	53	LA	<u>Churchfield, Lynda</u>
98	M50-59 29	29:33:50	17:44	57	AZ	Piplani, Dharam Paul